—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
ABB industrial drives
ACS2000 drives
250 to 3680 kW
—
The flexibility you require.
The reliability you expect.

6 kV, low harmonic drive
Motor data 1) Converter data
Nominal ratings 2) Type code 3) Power With external
transformer
With integrated
transformer
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
6000 V
250 335 30 ACS2000-060-A01A-xy-010 315 1700 1595 3300 3515
315 420 38 ACS2000-060-A01B-xy-010 395 1700 1595 3300 3515
355 475 43 ACS2000-060-A01C-xy-010 445 1700 1595 3300 3570
400 535 48 ACS2000-060-A01D-xy-010 500 1700 1595 3600 3615
450 605 54 ACS2000-060-A01E-xy-010 565 1700 1595 3600 3835
500 670 60 ACS2000-060-A01F-xy-010 625 1700 1595 3600 4065
560 750 67 ACS2000-060-A01G-xy-010 700 1700 1595 3600 4120
630 845 76 ACS2000-060-A01H-xy-010 790 1700 1595 3600 4345
710 950 85 ACS2000-060-A01J-xy-010 890 1700 1595 3600 4285
800 1 070 96 ACS2000-060-A01K-xy-010 1000 1700 1595 3600 4285
900 1 205 108 ACS2000-060-A02A-xy-010 1125 2150 1920 4050 4665
1000 1 340 120 ACS2000-060-A02B-xy-010 1250 2150 1920 4050 5100
1120 1 500 135 ACS2000-060-A02C-xy-010 1400 2150 1920 4050 5200
1260 1 690 152 ACS2000-060-A02D-xy-010 1575 2150 1920 4350 5470
1420 1 905 171 ACS2000-060-A02E-xy-010 1775 2150 1920 4350 5920
1600 2 145 192 ACS2000-060-A02F-xy-010 2000 2150 1920 4350 6075
1800 2 415 217 ACS2000-060-A03A-x4-010 2250 2500 2340 4900 6100
2000 2 680 241 ACS2000-060-A03B-x4-010 2500 2500 2340 4900 6480
2200 2 950 265 ACS2000-060-A03C-x4-010 2750 2500 2340 4900 6790
2400 3 215 289 ACS2000-060-A03D-x4-010 3000 2500 2340 4900 6940
2500 3 350 301 ACS2000-060-A04A-x4-010 3125 2500 2340 5100 8240
2800 3 755 337 ACS2000-060-A04B-x4-010 3500 2500 2340 5100 8570
3200 4 290 385 ACS2000-060-A04C-x4-010 4000 2500 2340 5100 8800
6600 V
275 370 30 ACS2000-066-A01A-xy-010 345 1700 1595 3300 3515
345 465 38 ACS2000-066-A01B-xy-010 435 1700 1595 3300 3515
390 525 43 ACS2000-066-A01C-xy-010 490 1700 1595 3300 3570
440 590 48 ACS2000-066-A01D-xy-010 550 1700 1595 3600 3615
495 665 54 ACS2000-066-A01E-xy-010 620 1700 1595 3600 3835
550 735 60 ACS2000-066-A01F-xy-010 690 1700 1595 3600 4065
615 825 67 ACS2000-066-A01G-xy-010 770 1700 1595 3600 4120
695 930 76 ACS2000-066-A01H-xy-010 865 1700 1595 3600 4345
780 1 045 85 ACS2000-066-A01J-xy-010 975 1700 1595 3600 4285
880 1 180 96 ACS2000-066-A01K-xy-010 1100 1700 1595 3600 4285
990 1 325 108 ACS2000-066-A02A-xy-010 1240 2150 1920 4050 4665
1 100 1 475 120 ACS2000-066-A02B-xy-010 1375 2150 1920 4050 5100
1 230 1 650 135 ACS2000-066-A02C-xy-010 1540 2150 1920 4050 5200
1 385 1 860 152 ACS2000-066-A02D-xy-010 1735 2150 1920 4350 5470
1 560 2 095 171 ACS2000-066-A02E-xy-010 1955 2150 1920 4350 5920
1 760 2 360 192 ACS2000-066-A02F-xy-010 2200 2150 1920 4350 6075
1 980 2 655 217 ACS2000-066-A03A-x4-010 2475 2500 2340 4900 6100
2 200 2 950 241 ACS2000-066-A03B-x4-010 2750 2500 2340 4900 6480
2 420 3 245 265 ACS2000-066-A03C-x4-010 3025 2500 2340 4900 6790
2 640 3 540 289 ACS2000-066-A03D-x4-010 3300 2500 2340 4900 6940
2 750 3 685 301 ACS2000-066-A04A-x4-010 3440 2500 2340 5100 8240
3 080 4 130 337 ACS2000-066-A04B-x4-010 3850 2500 2340 5100 8570
3 520 4 720 385 ACS2000-066-A04C-x4-010 4400 2500 2340 5100 8800
23A B B I N D U S TR I A L D R I V E S , AC S 2 0 0 0 D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G
Motor data 1) Converter data
Nominal ratings 2) Type code 3) Power With external
transformer
With integrated
transformer
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
6900 V
290 385 30 ACS2000-069-A01A-xy-010 360 1700 1595 3300 3515
360 485 38 ACS2000-069-A01B-xy-010 455 1700 1595 3300 3515
410 545 43 ACS2000-069-A01C-xy-010 510 1700 1595 3300 3570
460 615 48 ACS2000-069-A01D-xy-010 575 1700 1595 3600 3615
520 695 54 ACS2000-069-A01E-xy-010 645 1700 1595 3600 3835
575 770 60 ACS2000-069-A01F-xy-010 720 1700 1595 3600 4065
645 865 67 ACS2000-069-A01G-xy-010 805 1700 1595 3600 4120
725 970 76 ACS2000-069-A01H-xy-010 905 1700 1595 3600 4345
815 1 095 85 ACS2000-069-A01J-xy-010 1020 1700 1595 3600 4285
920 1 235 96 ACS2000-069-A01K-xy-010 1150 1700 1595 3600 4285
1 035 1 385 108 ACS2000-069-A02A-xy-010 1295 2150 1920 4050 4665
1 150 1 540 120 ACS2000-069-A02B-xy-010 1440 2150 1920 4050 5100
1 290 1 725 135 ACS2000-069-A02C-xy-010 1610 2150 1920 4050 5200
1 450 1 940 152 ACS2000-069-A02D-xy-010 1810 2150 1920 4350 5470
1 635 2 190 171 ACS2000-069-A02E-xy-010 2040 2150 1920 4350 5920
1 840 2 465 192 ACS2000-069-A02F-xy-010 2300 2150 1920 4350 6075
2 070 2 775 217 ACS2000-069-A03A-x4-010 2590 2500 2340 4900 6100
2 300 3 085 241 ACS2000-069-A03B-x4-010 2875 2500 2340 4900 6480
2 530 3 390 265 ACS2000-069-A03C-x4-010 3165 2500 2340 4900 6790
2 760 3 700 289 ACS2000-069-A03D-x4-010 3450 2500 2340 4900 6940
2 875 3 855 301 ACS2000-069-A04A-x4-010 3595 2500 2340 5100 8240
3 220 4 315 337 ACS2000-069-A04B-x4-010 4025 2500 2340 5100 8570
3 680 4 935 385 ACS2000-069-A04C-x4-010 4600 2500 2340 5100 8800
1) Indicative information: Induction motor efficiency 93%,
power factor 0.86
2) Nominal rating for no-overload operation
3) ‚x‘ indicates the different converter types
L - for direct-to-line operation
E - for operation with external transformer
J - for operation with integrated transformer
‚y‘ indicates the pulse number
1- to 6-pulse active front end
4- to 24-pulse diode front end
—
Ratings, types and voltages
6 kV, low harmonic drive
24 A B B I N D U S TR I A L D R I V E S , AC S 2 0 0 0 D R I V E S ,  C ATA LO G
—
Ratings, types and voltages
6 kV, regenerative drive
Motor data 1) Converter data
Nominal ratings 2) Type code 3)  Power Direct-to-line With external
transformer
(kW) (hp) (A) (kVA)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
6000 V
250 335 30 ACS2000-060-A01A-x1-010 315 2205 2305 1705 1580
315 420 38 ACS2000-060-A01B-x1-010 395 2205 2305 1705 1580
355 475 43 ACS2000-060-A01C-x1-010 445 2205 2305 1705 1580
400 535 48 ACS2000-060-A01D-x1-010 500 2205 2305 1705 1580